Kokh Olena Viktorivna

Category Close associate

Last position TOB "Crn "OAWHAOUATE", Head
[

]

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

[ business relationships
Akhmetov Rinat Leonidovych MoB'A3aHi Yepes TOB "C

MAT "OHIMNPOBCbKN KOKCOXIMIYHUW 3ABOA"
, Beneficial owner

"OOANHAQUATE"


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13854
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13854
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14673
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17326
https://pep.org.ua/uk/company/13854
https://pep.org.ua/uk/company/13854




CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES



]
TOB "Crn "OBAHAOUATE"

]
TOB "Crn "CIMHAOUATE"

]
TOB "Crmn "TPUHAOUATE"

]
TOB "Crn "IMbIPHE"

]
TOB "Crn "MAJIMHOBE"

]
TOB "Crn "WwnnwmnHOBE!

]
TOB "CIrm"POMALLKOBE"

]
TOB "CI'mn "®PYKTOBE"

]
TOB "Crn "OEB'ATE"

]
TOB "Crn "BULLIHEBE"

]
TOB "Crn "OEB'ATHAOUATE"

TOB "Crn"BOJIOLLKOBE"

]
TOB "Crn "MWeEHNYHE"

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

38550261

38828121

38628809

36951559

36951564

36942764

36942759

36942743

38174374

36646873

38898068

36942779

36245165


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15235
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14006
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14000
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13999
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13943
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13942
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13941
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13940
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13938
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13937
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13936
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13935

]
TOB "Crn "MEOOBE"

TOB "Crn "KAJINHOBE"

TOB "Crn "rorpObMHOBE"

]
TOB "Crn "OECATE"

]
TOB "Crn"CbOME"

]
TOB "Crn "OPYTE"

]
TOB "CIrm "CYHU4YHE"

]
TOB "CI'mn "KBITKOBE"

]
TOB "CIr'mn "HYETBEPTE"

]
TOB "CI'ml "OXXWUHOBE"

]
TOB "Crn "TPETE"

]
TOB "Crn "rPyLUEBE"

]
TOB "Crmn"AMBOBE"

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

37467199

37438126

37438084

38174381

38174369

38152832

36951590

35987715

38152853

36951585

38152848

36685734

37438110


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13934
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13933
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13932
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13867
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13866
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13865
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13864
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13863
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13861
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13860
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13859
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13858
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13857

]
TOB "Crn "MneprLIE"

]
TOB "Crn "WICTHAOQUATE"

]
TOB "Crn "oanHAOUATE"

]
TOB "Crn "4OTUPHAOUATE"

]
TOB "Crn "WOCTE"

TOB "Crn "noayHUYHE"

]
TOB "Crn "MaTHAOUATE"

Eighteenth Agricultural Enterprise, LLC

]
DOCUMENTS

Extracts from Business Register

e business-reqistry-SGP-11

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

* business-reqistry-SGP-12-UA-2018

* business-reqistry-SGP-17 UA 2018

* business-registry-SGP-13 UA 2018

38126006

38828095

38434693

38628814

38152874

38828116

36685713


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13856
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13855
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13854
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13853
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13852
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13821
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13824
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13825
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6280_business-registry-SGP-11_UA_2018_9416.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/3474_business-registry-SGP-12-UA-2018_3358.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6215_business-registry-SGP-17_UA_2018_1876.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/5259_business-registry-SGP-13_UA_2018_7579.pdf

business-reqistry-SGP-Imbirne_UA_ 2018

business-reqgistry-Malynove UA_2018

business-reqgistry-Shypshynove UA 2018

business-reqistry-Romashkove UA 2018

business-reqgistry-Fruktove_ UA 2018

business-reqistry-SGP-9 UA_2018

business-reqgistry-Vyshneve UA 2018

business-reqistry-SGP-19 UA 2018

business-reqgistry-Voloshkove UA_ 2018

business-reqgistry-Pshenychne UA 2018

business-registry-Medove UA 2018

business-reqgistry-Kalynove UA 2018.pdf

business-registry-Horobynove UA_2018

business-reqistry-SGP-10

business-reqistry-SGP-7

business-reqistry-SGP-2

business-reqistry-Sunychne

business-reqgistry-Kvitkove

business-reqistry-SGP-4

business-reqistry-Ozhynove

business-reqistry-SGP-3

business-reqgistry-SGP-Hrusheve

business-reqistry-SGP-Ayvove

business-reqistry-SGP-1

business-reqistry-SGP-16

business-reqistry-SGP-14

business-reqistry-SGP-6

business-reqgistry-SGP-Polunychne



http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6354_business-registry-SGP-Imbirne_UA_2018_8479.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/5426_business-registry-Malynove_UA_2018_4052.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4535_business-registry-Shypshynove_UA_2018_7244.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/5347_business-registry-Romashkove_UA_2018_6810.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4066_business-registry-Fruktove_UA_2018_6179.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/3337_business-registry-SGP-9_UA_2018_8970.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/8671_business-registry-Vyshneve_UA_2018_3261.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/7350_business-registry-SGP-19_UA_2018_3167.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4405_business-registry-Voloshkove_UA_2018_3219.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/7363_business-registry-Pshenychne_UA_2018_1920.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6677_business-registry-Medove_UA_2018_2620.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4309_business-registry-Kalynove_UA_2018_3235.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4874_business-registry-Horobynove_UA_2018_8697.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4155_business-registry-SGP-10_UA_2018_8390.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/1176_business-registry-SGP-7_UA_2018_9043.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/3340_business-registry-SGP-2_UA_2018_2575.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/4922_business-registry-Sunychne_UA_2018_7125.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6002_business-registry-Kvitkove_UA_2018_9293.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/1368_business-registry-SGP-4_UA_2018_1293.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/9641_business-registry-Ozhynove_UA_2018_9465.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/1406_business-registry-SGP-3_UA_2018_9447.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/2269_business-registry-SGP-Hrusheve_UA_2018_5606.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6657_business-registry-SGP-Ayvove_UA_2018_1784.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/6665_business-registry-SGP-1_UA_2018_9118.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/5756_business-registry-SGP-16_UA_2018_3662.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/8227_business-registry-SGP-14_UA_2018_6261.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/2672_business-registry-SGP-6_UA_2018_4119.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/3392_business-registry-SGP-Polunychne_UA_2018_8151.pdf

e business-reqistry-SGP-15

e business-reqistry-SGP-18

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/5154_business-registry-SGP-15_UA_2018_4067.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/7155_business-registry-SGP-18_UA_2018_8384.pdf
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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